THE AMBERLEY INN

Lunch Menu

Starters

Soup of the day served with crusty bread

Calamari battered in cider served with gem lettuce and lime mayonnaise
Vegan Broccoli Quiche, served with a side salad

Mackerel and dill pate, fresh vegetables, toasted bread

Bowl of chips VE (add cheese for £1)

Classic Sandwich, white or brown bread. Gluten free bread is available
Honey Ham salad and mustard / or homemade coleslaw

Cheese salad and/ or pickle

Beef and horseradish

BLT

Smoked salmon and cucumber

All available as a half sandwich and bowl of soup

5.50 GFAVE
8.50 GF
8.50 VE
9.50 GFAEF
4 GFAEF

6.75 GFAEF
6.75 GFAEF
6.75 GFAEF
6.75 GFAEF
6.75 GFAEF
8.75 GFAEF

Hearty ciabatta style sandwiches served with a side salad and a side portion of hand cut chips.

(can be served on gluten free bread)

Fish Goujons with tartar sauce

The Amberley BLT

Honey ham with mustard

Folly Farm Steak with caramelised onions

Mains
Beef Burger with cheese and bacon in a brioche bun served with chips, salad and slaw

Vegetable Roulade, chips and a rich tomato sauce
Homemade Beef Lasagne served with chips, salad and slaw

Homemade Vegan Lasagne served with chips, salad and slaw
Trio of Sausages, mash potato, peas and onion gravy
Cider battered Haddock, chips, garden peas and homemade tartar sauce

Honey glazed Ham, brace of eggs and chips

A slice of Homemade pie and mash with seasonal veg

Hungarian Beef Goulash (Chefs Special)

Omelette. Choose two fillings: mushrooms, ham, cheese, tomato and onions
Served with salad and chips

Faggots, mash and peas in a rich gravy

*Please specify any dietary requirements or preferences when ordering.

11.95 GFA

11.95 GFAEF
11.95 GFAEF
14.95 GFAEF

13.95 GFA
13.95 GFVE
13.95 GF

13.95 GF
13.95 GFEF
13.95 GF

13.95 GF
15.95
14.00 GFDFEF

12.50 GF
12.95

— Vegetarian / VE — Vegan / GF — Gluten Free / EF — Egg Free / DF — Dairy Free




