



## THE AMBERLEY INN

### Lunch Menu

#### Starters

Soup of the day served with crusty bread	5.50 GFAVE
Calamari battered in cider served with gem lettuce and lime mayonnaise	8.50 GF
Vegan Broccoli Quiche, served with a side salad	8.50 VE
Mackerel and dill pate, fresh vegetables, toasted bread	9.50 GFAEF
Bowl of chips VE (add cheese for £1)	4 GFAEF

#### Classic Sandwich, white or brown bread. Gluten free bread is available

Honey Ham salad and mustard / or homemade coleslaw	6.75 GFAEF
Cheese salad and/ or pickle	6.75 GFAEF
Beef and horseradish	6.75 GFAEF
BLT	6.75 GFAEF
Smoked salmon and cucumber	6.75 GFAEF
All available as a half sandwich and bowl of soup	8.75 GFAEF

#### Hearty ciabatta style sandwiches served with a side salad and a side portion of hand cut chips. (can be served on gluten free bread)

Fish Goujons with tartar sauce	11.95 GFA
The Amberley BLT	11.95 GFAEF
Honey ham with mustard	11.95 GFAEF
Folly Farm Steak with caramelised onions	14.95 GFAEF

#### Mains

Beef Burger with cheese and bacon in a brioche bun served with chips, salad and slaw	13.95 GFA
Vegetable Roulade, chips and a rich tomato sauce	13.95 GFVE
Homemade Beef Lasagne served with chips, salad and slaw	13.95 GF
Homemade Vegan Lasagne served with chips, salad and slaw	13.95 GFVE
Trio of Sausages, mash potato, peas and onion gravy	13.95 GFEF
Cider battered Haddock, chips, garden peas and homemade tartar sauce	13.95 GDF
Honey glazed Ham, brace of eggs and chips	13.95 GDF
A slice of Homemade pie and mash with seasonal veg	15.95
Hungarian Beef Goulash (Chefs Special)	14.00 GFDFEF
Omelette. Choose two fillings: mushrooms, ham, cheese, tomato and onions Served with salad and chips	12.50 GF
Faggots, mash and peas in a rich gravy	12.95

\*Please specify any dietary requirements or preferences when ordering.